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Nachname

Schlenker
Weber
Kannenberg
Fischer
Dettmer

von Sothen
Bergemann
Wimmelmann
Pudil
Krybus
Potulski
Sander
Kleemann
Bockelmann
Alpers
Hermsdorf

Vorname

Rainer

Dirk

Leif
Hans-Dieter
Harry
Ursula

Ingo

Karin
Marina
Hermann-Joachim
Alex

Bernd

Arne
Jargen
Peter

Heinz
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Verein

BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC
BS1DDC

SP

89
66
57
39
25
22
21
13

-26
-30
-37

-60
-66
-70

Plz

4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
7,5
5,0
6,0
8,5
8,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
11,0
10,0
10,0



